FEATURES
� MicroSIZE PACKAGES:
SOT23-5, SOT23-8
� SINGLE-SUPPLY OPERATION
� RAIL-TO-RAIL OUTPUT SWING
� FET-INPUT: IB = 10pA max
� HIGH SPEED:
OPA337: 3MHz, 1.2V/µs (G = 1)

susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could
cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PACKAGE-LEAD
PACKAGE
DESIGNATOR
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
ORDERING
NUMBER
TRANSPORT
MEDIA, QUANTITY
OPA337 Series
SOT23-5 DBV C37
OPA337NA/250 Tape and Reel, 250
SOT23-5 DBV C37
OPA337NA/3K Tape and Reel, 3000
Single, MSOP-8 DGK G37
OPA337EA/250 Tape and Reel, 250
OPA337
Single,
G = 1 Stable
MSOP-8 DGK
−40°C to +85°C
G37
OPA337EA/2K5 Tape and Reel, 2500OPA337
G = 1 Stable
DIP-8 P
−40 C to +85 C
OPA337PA OPA337PA Rails
SO-8
D OPA337UA
OPA337UA RailsSO-8
Surface-Mount
D OPA337UA
OPA337UA/2K5 Tape and Reel, 2500
SOT23-8 DCN A7
OPA2337EA/250 Tape and Reel, 250
Dual,
SOT23-8 DCN A7
OPA2337EA/3K Tape and Reel, 3000
OPA2337
Dual,
G = 1 Stable
DIP-8 P −40°C to +85°C OPA2337PA OPA2337PA RailsOPA2337
G = 1 Stable
SO-8
D
−40 C to +85 C
OPA2337UA
OPA2337UA RailsSO-8
Surface-Mount
D OPA2337UA
OPA2337UA/2K5 Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA338 Series
SOT23-5 DBV A38
OPA338NA/250 Tape and Reel, 250
OPA338
Single,
SOT23-5 DBV
−40°C to +85°C
A38
OPA338NA/3K Tape and Reel, 3000
OPA338
Single,
G ≥ 5 Stable SO-8
D
−40°C to +85°C
OPA338UA
OPA338UA RailsSO-8